
Pos 

AGONISTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Num. 

259 
522 
932 
327 
53 
4 

290 
757 
216 
143 
107 

Nome 

CAVINA MANUEL 
PIUMI MATTEO 
ARTONI MATTEO 
MANFREDI GIOVANNI 
INCERTI DELMONTE LUCA 
SALSI LORENZO 
ORSI MATTEO 
FATTORI FABIO 
SERVIDEI FRANCESCO 
MUNARI MIRCO 
ZANETTI LUCA 

Classe 

AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST

Cilindrata 

2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 

i totali 

500 
420 
380 
310 
300 
290 
290 
260 
230 
220 
120 

R1.  

250 
220 
200 
160 
140 
150 
180 
130 
110 

0 
120 

R2.  

250 
200 
180 
150 
160 
140 
110 
130 
120 
220 

0 

Club 

MX ROMAGNA RACING TEAM A.S.D. 
SECCHIA 
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A R.L. 
ASD MOTOCLUB MISCOSO 
ALBINEA SRL MC 
CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. AS
APEX MOTO ASD 
A.S.D. GBO RACING TEAM 
MOTO CLUB MIGLIORI SM ACTION S
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
SECCHIA 
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Pos 

ESPERTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Num. 

705 
92 
42 

125 
131 
251 
229 

*488 
127 
514 

7 
517 

Nome 

BARGIACCHI MATTEO 
GUIDETTI ANDREA 
CASADEI MATTEO 
PEROTTI NICOLAS 
TOZZI LUCA 
BASCHIERI LUCA 
GHIRETTI FAUSTO 
MENEGATTI EMANUELE 
FRANCUCCI LORENZO 
GIANNOTTI ENRICO 
VENTURELLI ANDREA 
VENTURELLI MARCO 

Classe 

ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 

Cilindrata 

2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 

i totali 

470 
450 
360 
350 
340 
310 
290 
290 
240 
210 
210 
190 

R1.  

220 
250 
140 
200 
160 
180 
130 
150 
120 
100 
110 

95 

R2.  

250 
200 
220 
150 
180 
130 
160 
140 
120 
110 
100 

95 

Club 

ASD CAVANDOLI SPORT 
A.S.D. GBO RACING TEAM 
RPM ASD 
CM TEAM ASD 
RPM ASD 
MOTORACING ASD 
BAZZANO ASD 
OUTDOOR ADVENTURE TEAM 
SECCHIA 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA ASD 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 

Num. 
236 
17 

297 
285 
70 

828 
172 
114 
337 
848 
278 
177 
787 

Nome 
PECORARI MATTIA 
MARCHIGNOLI DANIEL 
MARTINI ALESSANDRO 
IAPICHELLO MATTIA 
GRECI GIOELE 
PILOTTI MATTEO 
MINELLI FRANCESCO 
ORSI NICOLO' 
GHERRI DAVIDE 
AMADEI ADRIANO 
VASCHIERI FRANCESCO 
ALBERTO MINELLI 
PEDRINI ENRICO 

Classe 
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR

Cilindrata 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 

i totali 
470 
400 
380 
350 
340 
310 
310 
300 
240 
210 
205 
195 

0 

R1.  
250 
150 
220 
200 
140 
130 
180 
160 
120 
110 

95 
100 

0 

R2.  
220 
250 
160 
150 
200 
180 
130 
140 
120 
100 
110 

95 
0 

Club 
ALBINEA SRL MC 
CM TEAM ASD 
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A R.L. 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
MOTO CLUB PIGARELLA ASD 
MOTORACING ASD 
ASD MOTOCLUB MISCOSO 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
CM TEAM ASD 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
ASD MOTOCLUB MISCOSO 
MOTORMIX RACING TEAM ASD 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Num. 
45 

430 
173 
774 
274 
562 
661 
777 

*655 
201 
227 
343 
312 
591 
383 
216 
473 
394 
983 
226 

3 
276 
927 
855 
975 

Nome 
NEGRI DOMENIK 
SPAGGIARI VITTORIO 
MARCHESINI ALBERTO 
UGOLINI TOMMASO 
DAMIANI MARCO 
ADALGISI MATISSE 
CERONI ALESSANDRO 
IACUBOI CRISTIAN 
FARRI LUCA 
PELLINGHELLI ANDREA 
PIRAZZOLI FEDERICO 
PARROTTA GIUSEPPE 
COMASTRI ALEX 
CORTE RICCARDO 
ZAFFERRI RICCARDO 
DEMARIA FEDERICO 
BONVICINI ALESSANDRO 
LANCELLOTTI CLAUDIO 
RONZONI NICOLO' 
SANTACHIARA STEFANO 
MARCHETTI MARCO 
CASTAGNINI DAVIDE 
PAZZAGLIA THOMAS 
ARMANETTI THOMAS 
CAVALLOTTI FRANCESCO 

Classe 
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR

Cilindrata 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 
2T OPEN 

i totali 
500 
420 
420 
320 
310 
300 
280 
250 
250 
240 
198 
197 
190 
177 
174 
164 
164 
152 
146 
144 
144 
144 
134 

80 
0 

R1.  
250 
200 
220 
180 
160 
140 
100 
130 
150 
110 
120 

87 
95 
90 
84 
80 
82 
76 
78 
70 
72 
74 
68 

0 
0 

R2.  
250 
220 
200 
140 
150 
160 
180 
120 
100 
130 

78 
110 

95 
87 
90 
84 
82 
76 
68 
74 
72 
70 
66 
80 

0 

Club 
MM722 RACING A.S.D. 
LESIGNANO MX ASD 
SCUOLA MOTOCROSS PALU' ASD 
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
LA QUERCIA MOTOCLUB ASD 
CERETA RACING TEAM ASD 
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RACING 
CM TEAM ASD 
ASD CANNETO 
ASD MOTOCLUB MISCOSO 
MOTO CLUB RAVENNA ASD 
MOTORMIX RACING TEAM ASD 
ASD MOTOCLUB 3C RACING 
MOTO CLUB MIGLIORI SM ACTION S
A.S.D. M.C. UISP BARABANA 
MOTORMIX RACING TEAM ASD 
MOTO CLUB CASTELLARANO ASD 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A R.L. 
ASD MOTOCROSS VIADANA 
AMM - SMC UISP CARPI 
MOTO CLUB MIGLIORI SM ACTION S
A.S.D. MC GRUPPO SASSO MARCONI
SCUOLA MOTOCROSS PALU' ASD 
FUTURO FUORISTRADA ASD 
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